04
/0
5
TRIM
JONES
OF OSWESTRY
WHITTINGTON ROAD, OSWESTRY,
SHROPSHIRE, SY11 1HZ

1950 150 2250 50
2100 150 2400 47
2250 150 2550 44
2700 150 3000 37
2850 150 3150 35
3000 150 3300 33
SWL - LOAD RATIO ≥ 1:5
OVERALL
LENGTH
CLEAR
SPAN
(min) END
BEARING
SWL
(kN)
CW/MH/102/50/100 102mm 50 100mm 252mm 21.20 993 97.2
CW/MH/102/70/100 102mm 70 100mm 272mm 22.47 1033.5 103.06
CW/MH/102/85/100 102mm 85 100mm 287mm 23.42 1111.2 111.72
CW/MH/102/100/100 102mm 100 100mm 302mm 24.36 1188.7 120.42
CW/MH/102/50/140 102mm 50 140mm 292mm 24.25 1201 120
CW/MH/102/70/140 102mm 70 140mm 312mm 25.50 1305 132
CW/MH/102/85/140 102mm 85 140mm 327mm 25.93 1316.8 134.95
CW/MH/102/100/140 102mm 100 140mm 342mm 27.31 14.59 149
SECTION
REFERENCE
CAVITY WIDTH
(C)